
 

Executive Headteacher   Associate Headteacher 
Dame Alice Hudson   Ms Amy Newman  

 
William Perkin Church of England High School 
Oldfield Lane North  |  Greenford  |  Middlesex  |  UB6 8PR  |  t: (020) 8832 8950 

e: office@williamperkin.org.uk   |  w:  www.williamperkin.org.uk 
 
The Twyford Church of England Academies Trust is a charitable company limited by guarantee registered in England & Wales.  

Registered Number: 07648968 | Registered Office: Twyford C of E High School, Twyford Crescent, Acton, London W3 9PP 

 

Term Dates 2021/22  

Autumn Term 

Wednesday 8th September – Wednesday 15th December 2021 

Wednesday 1st to Tuesday 7th September – Staff Training (school closed to Students)  

Wednesday 8th September - Year 7 & Year 12 Welcome Services & Induction Days 

Thursday 9th September - All Students Return  

Friday 1st October - Staff Training Day (school closed to Students)  

Monday 1st November - Staff Training Day (school closed to Students)  

Friday 19th November - Occasional Day (school closed) 

HALF TERM: Monday 25th - Friday 29th October 2021 

CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS: Thursday 16th December 2021 – Monday 3rd January 2022 

 

Spring Term 

Tuesday 4th January – Thursday 31st March 2022 

Friday 11th February - Staff Training Day (school closed to Students)  

HALF TERM: Monday 14th - Friday 18th February 2022 

EASTER HOLIDAYS: Friday 1st - Monday 18th April 2022 

 

Summer Term 

Tuesday 19th April - Wednesday 20th July 2022 

Monday 2nd May – May Day Bank Holiday 

Monday 6th June – Staff Training Day (school closed to Students) 

HALF TERM: Monday 30th May - Friday 3rd June 2022 

END OF ACADEMIC YEAR: Wednesday 20th July 2022  
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